Parts

Catalog

ASDA wvuLmi

Subsoiler with Automatic Shank (Plain Spring)

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
ASDA MULTI (PIQIN SPIING) ..eveveveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeteteieeteeeveeiresesssesessasesssesessasessssesessasessanans 4
Table ASDA MULTI (PIQIN SPIiNG).......cccveeveeeeereeeeeereeereesveeisesesessesesssessssesessasesssesenes 5
COMPIELE HItCh DIGWDAL .........ovevveeeveereeereeereieevereireesesseesesesssesessasessssesesasesssesessans 6
COMPIELE CULEING DISC......eeeveveeveveerevererereeseeteieeseeetesesesseesesessesesessasesssesssesesssesessasessans 6
CULEING DISC (SPPAIE)...ueeveeeeeeeeteeeeereteesteteieeverstesesessessssesese e ssasessesssesesssesessasesnann 7
IMOIN FIQIMIE ..ttt ettt ettt ettt se et se s et snnsen 8
ATCUIGEION SUPDPOIT .....veeveveeeeeeeeeeeeeteteeeteeste e s eestese s st esssase s asesssasessasesessasesnans 9
REGUIATON (B2 POINT)....o.eoeveveeeeveeeeeeeeeeseeteret e ste s e see et ss s s sss s s se s sses e s sessasesens 9
Complete Subsoiler ShANK (PIQiN SPriNg) .........cceeeveeeeeeeeerereieseeeieeeeeeeeirsveesvesessesens 10
Hydraulic SYStem FOIr WREEIS ...........ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeieeveeceeeesieserevesaseessssessssssssasesssasenns 11
CYIINACT 60200557207 .....ocvevevserieieierirersisisisississssesissssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssens 11
COMPIELE PIALESOITY ...ttt te et sr et e st s et ssa s s s se s s esesasessaen 12
COMPIELE SEEU HOPPEK ......veeeeveeeeeeeeereeeeetersteresreessssesesese s ssesessas e s s e s sasessssnssssann 13
Table CoMPlete SEEA HOPPEK ..........ecueeeeeeeeeeerereeeeereeetersvesecresesessesesssesssesessasesssasenen 14
COMPIELE FEILIliZEr HOPPEK ......o.eeeeveeeeeeeeeeieterseeeceeeest et sesss s svess s e s esessssessnans 15
Table Complete FErtilizer HOPPEY ...........cceeeeeereeeeeereeererereseisesesessesssssessssesessasessssesenen 16
S5€E0 AN FEIHlIZEN TUDE........cveveveeeerveeririeieesteisisissssissssssis s s s ssssssssssssssssasssssssssessaes 17
Roller With Oil Or GreaSe BEAIING ..........coveeeeeereieereeeeererrsieseisesessasesessssesssssssssssessasesenas 17
BEGAIING (GIEASE).......ooveeeeeeeeereveeieeeeeteeseeteretesstesesssesssessesasessssasesssesssesessssessssasessasesens 18
RAIQI BEAIING (O] ..ot st ettt e st ss et ss st s sssesens 18
Hydraulic TraSMISSION SYSLEIM ..........cvveeereeeeieeereieetereseeiessisseisesesssesessssessssssssssesssseseanas 19
Seed / Fertilizer Conversion System (OPtIONQI)............cceevevevvevvveeierererererersrisevsvisesesesens 20
Table Seed / Fertilizer Conversion System (Optional).............ceeveeeereeeererererereviveenn. 21
SHICKEI'S c.veveveeieieiesisisisieisiessssts s ts e et es s ss st s s sttt s ss s ssststssssssssssssssesessssasassasnss 22

ASDAMULTI14319A(Revised: 2019/10) EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« ASDA MULTI (Plain Spring)

*|tem 1 - See Pages 13 and 15
*|tem 2 - See Page 10

* [tem 3 - See Page 8

* [tem 7 - See Page 12

*|tem 8 - See Page 9

* [tem 9 - See Page 11

* Item 10 - See Page 19
*|tens 11 and 25- See Page 17
* [tem 20 - See Page 6

* |tens 20 and 47- See Page 6
* |tem 48 - See Page 17

ASDAMULTI14319A




>> BALDAN

« Table ASDA MULTI (Plain Spring)

Parts Catalog

e HEE
g Code Product description Z 222 g Code Product description Z 222
= wiwnwn = wvilwn|wn
38/5/8 3858

*1 15208011288-2 | Seed Hopper For Asda-Multi 5 Shanks 1 27 |5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5mm 4

*1 15208011280-7 | Seed Hopper For Asda-Multi 7 Shanks 1 28 | 5432010025-1 | Pin 0f @1.1/4" X 215mm 1

*1 15208011285-8 | Seed Hopper For Asda-Multi 9 Shanks 1|1 29 |6020310596-0 | French Head Pin @#1”X 90mm 4

*1 15208012842-8 | Fettilizer Hopper For Asda-Multi 5 Shanks(Hydralic Motor) 1 30 | 6020310599-4 | French Head Pin @#1”X 53mm 2

*1 15208012843-6 | Fettilizer Hopper For Asda-Multi 7 Shanks(Hydralic Motor) 1 31 16020310591-9 | Round Head Pin @30,53 X 98mm 1

*1 |5208012844-4 | Fettilizer Hopper For Asda-Multi 9 Shanks(Hydralic Motor) 1 32 1 6020310660-5 | French Head Pin @28 X 105mm 3

*2 15326010439-6 | Complete Subsoiler Shank(Plain Spring System) 517]9/| 33 |5530060001-7 | Small Support Of Hoses 1

*3 15404010813-3 | Complete Main Frame Asda Multi - 5 Skanks (Hydraulic Transmission System) 1 34 |5558040023-9 | Piston Lock Of 240mm 2

*3 | 5404010834-6 | Complete Main Frame Asda Multi - 7 Skanks (Hydraulic Transmission System) 1 35 |6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4188
*3 | 5404010836-2 | Complete Main Frame Asda Multi - 9 Skanks (Hydraulic Transmission System) 1|/ 36 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4"X2" 1211818
4 |15432120021-7 | French Head Pin @1" X 105mm 1 37 16020250348-1 | Helical Spring @31 X @50 X 290mm 2144
5 |5432120029-2 | French Head Pin 330,53 X 113mm 2 38 1 6020310421-1 | French Head Pin 39,8 X 61mm 414 4
6 |5432120117-5 | French Head Pin #30,53 X 165mm 2 39 16020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 3

*7 | 5440010802-4 | Complete Plateform Asda Multi 5 Shanks 1 40 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 4188
*7 |5440010801-6 | Complete Plateform Asda Multi 7 Shanks 1 41 16020311103-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5" 10F UncTA Gr5 Rp 4188
*7 |5440010803-2 | Complete Plateform Asda Multi 9 Shanks 1 42 16020390293-2 | Lock 35,75 X 40mm 1

*8 | 54840101196 | Regulator R.1.1/4" Unc 530mm (Closed) - 730mm (Open) 1 43 16020390301-7 | Lock @5,75 X 50mm 2

*9 |5528010687-8 | Hydraulic System Asda-Multi (5/5Shanks) 1 44 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 84,5 X 80mm 414 4
*9 15528010670-3 | Hydraulic System Asda Multi (7/7Shanks) 1 45 1 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer @26,2 X 344 X 4,75mm 1

*9 15528010689-4 | Hydraulic System Asda-Multi (9/9Shanks) 11| 46 |5024010061-1 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X @53,5 X 4,75mm 4

*10 | 5528010840-4 | Transmision Hydraulic System - Asda Multi - With Seed System 1 *47 | 5084040109-7 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1

*10 | 5528010841-2 | Transmision Hydraulic System - Asda Multi - With Fertilizer System 1 *48 | 5502010070-1 | Levelling Roller Of 1900mm Grease Complete For Asda Multi 5 Shanks 1

11 | 5530010428-1| Complete Support 2| 4|4 || *48 5502010071-0 | Levelling Roller Of 1300mm Grease Complete For Asda Multi 7 Shanks 1

12 | 5530011639-5 | Left Support Of Deposit 1 *48 | 5502010072-8 | Levelling Roller Of 1600mm Grease Complete For Asda Multi 9 Shanks 1
13 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 4 49 |5072010059-0 | Complete Arm 2

14 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 5 50 | 5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750 X 16 2

15 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 4145/ 51 6020350402-3 | Rim5,5" X 16" 16.392 2

16 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 4 52 160203104068 | Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 2

17 |6020312001-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 4 53 |16020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16 2

18 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer §26,2 X @44 X 4,75mm 6 16|16 | 54 |5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 3

19 | 5024010061-1| Smooth Washer @33,5 X 53,5 X 4,75mm 1 55 | 5040120970-8 | Bar 0f 2.1/2" X 5/8" X 200mm 11214 4

*20 | 5124010624-1 | Complete Cart With Coulter Disc (Plain 18" X 5mm) 50719 | 56 |5530010429-0 | Support Of Arm 11244
21 |5040120971-6 | Bar 0f 2.1/2" X 5/8" X 140mm 2| 4|4 | 57 |6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2.4/8/8
22 | 5138010005-7 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/4" - 7/8" 1 58 |6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 214,88
23 | 6020058710-6 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1 OPTIONAL

24 | 6020058712-2 | Wrench "L" For Hexagonal Nut 1/2” 1 59 | 5498100072-5 | Complete Wheel 11X 15-BI 10 Ply 2

*2515150010027-7 | Conductor Asda Multi - Seed Tube 51719 60 |6020350397-3 | Rim 10.0Lbx15" (Wheel 11X15) 2

*2515150010036-6 | Conductor Asda Multi-Fertilizer Tube 5719 | 61 6020310413-0 | Tyre 11X15 BI 10Ply 2

26 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25mm 4 62 |6020050362-0 | Inner Tube Pa 15/16 2

ASDAMULTI14319A 5|




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Hitch Drawbar

Item
All

Code Product description

5084040107-0 | Hitch Drawbar

6020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 @34 x @60 x 5mm

5332020007-1 | Hitch Shackle

5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8"
6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

6020310248-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 8" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

6020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

N o s W N =
- m a a A .

« Complete Cutting Disc

Item
Al

Code Product description

*
—_

5124010198-3 | Cutting Disc (Plain Disc Blade 18" X 5,00Mm)

55300109534 | Cutting Disc Support

6010601523-9 | Clamp

6020311082-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 5.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020311043-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point
6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
6020310738-5 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00Mm

[ata¥a¥e Yo N NaNet (.

0 N o BB WwWwN
N RN NN =2 2

\
5 )

*Item 1 - See Page 7

ASDAMULTI14319A n



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

o Cutting Disc (Spare)

Item
Al

Code Product description

5530520076-9 | Support Of Cutting Disc

5080020762-0 | Bushing Of @16 X #36,1 X 55Mm

5232030133-5 | Small Shaft With Washer

50400101270 | Left Bar Of Support Of Cutting Disc

5040010126-1 | Right Of Support Of Cutting Disc

5566010028-7 | Rod Spring

2861427388-9 | Coulter Plain Disc Blade 18 X 5,00 Hc Rd 80Mm + 6H Rd 10,3Mm D=115Mm Doble Bevel
5284010001-4 | Flange Of Disc Hub

5080020661-5 | Bushing 0f #16,2 X #26,5 X 57Mm

5096010028-7 | Hub Cap

5024010289-4 | Smooth Washer 320 X @58 X 8,00Mm

6020010403-2 | Pressure Washer M20

6020311265-6 | Hexagonal Nut M20 X 2,50 MA CL8 CH.30mm Alt.16mm
6020250281-7 | Helical Spring #43 X @67 X 141Mm

6010600980-8 | Bushing

6020310510-2 | Heavy Elastic Pin @10 X 55Mm

6020310472-6 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 55Mm

6020310691-5 | Spring Protection

6020310784-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/4" Height 11,00Mm
6020311087-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 4.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
6020311029-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4"

5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm

5204020099-1 | Complete Hub

5204010088-1 | Disc Hub (Spare)

5232030120-3 | Shaft R.#3/4" X 186Mm

6020350201-2 | Retainer 40,00 X 062,00 X 12,00Mm

5080020761-1 | Bushing Of 19,1 X @40 X 15Mm

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020350007-9 | Bearing 6206

ASDAMULTI14319A

& 19

O 00 N O L1 BW N =

—_
o

—_
[N

WO N NN RN N NN DNN =2 2 O 2 29 a2
O W 0 N O LA W N =L O VW o Ny W

w w w
w N =

N = N N = = @3 a W o 6 60 NN NN —m = o o o NN NN 2 o 4o 4o 4 4 o

w
>




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

. i EIFIE
Maln Frame § Code Product description = § § §
- 85|32
1 |5404010814-1 | Main Frame Asda Multi 5 Skanks 1
1 |5404010835-4 | Main Frame Asda Multi 7 Skanks 1
1 | 5404010837-0 | Main Frame Asda Multi 9 Skanks 1
*2 15530011145-8 | Wheel Support 1
*2 15530011143-1 | Wheel Support 1
*2 15530011141-5 | Wheel Support 1
3 1 5530011146-6 | Left Support Of Bearing 1
4 5530011147-4 | Right Support Of Bearing 1
5 1 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 10
6 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
7 6020310559-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 5" 18F Unf1A Gr8 Rp (Phosphated) 4
8 6020310761-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50Mm 4
9 1 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 10
10 |6020311096-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 10
11 | 5368010416-2 | Complete Bearing 2
12 | 5024010154-5 | Smooth Washer @16 X 29 X 3,00Mm 4
13 |5368010315-8 | Lower Bearing 2
14 |5368010313-1 Upper Bearing 2

* [tem 2 - See Page 9

ASDAMULTI14319A 8 |




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Articulation Support . 2|4 4

g Code Product description = § § %
85|83

1 15530011144-0 | Wheel Support 1
1 15530011142-3 | Wheel Support 1
1 15530011140-7 | Wheel Support 1
2 |6020050108-2 | Cotterpin 3/16”X 2" 2
3 16020310800-4 | Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm 2
4 16020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2
5 |5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 826,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 2
6 |5096020004-4 | Wheel Hub Cap 2
7 | 5204060025-6 | Spare Hub 2
8 |5204010063-6  Wheel Hub 2
9 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
10 | 6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm 12
11 60203109981 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp 12
12 |6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210 2
13 |6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207 2
14 |6020350224-1 | Retainer §55,00 X 90,00 X 12,50Mm 2
= - =
] Code Product description =
1 | 5484010029-7 | Regulator R.1.1/4" Unc X 415Mm (Spare) 1
2 | 5484010079-3 | Left Regulator Support 1
3 | 5484040047-9 | Right Regulator Support 1
4 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2

ASDAMULTI14319A 9 |



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Subsoiler Shank (Plain Spring) 5l code Product descrption =
20 1 |5054010003-6 | Subsoiler Point (76 X 11Mm) 1
' 2 5228010034-0 | Support Shank Disarm 1
3 153260100684 | Subsoiler Shank 1

4 | 5400010110-1 | Plain Spring 217,5Mm 1

5 |5432090298-6 | Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 164Mm 2

6 | 5432090309-5 | Flat Pin @1.1/4" X 200Mm 2

7 |5530011483-0 | Upper Support Of Shank 1

8 |5530011484-8 | Lower Support Of Shank 1

9 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 3

10 |6020010418-0 | Pressure Washer 7/8" Media Industry 4

11 |6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 8

12 16020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 1

13 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2

14 | 6020310237-5 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 3" 12F Gr2 Rp 2

15 |6020310245-6 | Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 9.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

16 60203102529 | Screw Type A3 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F Gr2 Rp 1

17 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 3

18 |6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 1

19 | 6020310774-1 | Hexagonal Nut 7/8" 9F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/16" Height 22,00Mm 4

20 |6020311102-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Special 1

21 | 6020317431-7 | Square Head Bolt 7/8" X 11.1/2" 9F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2

22 | 5024010093-0 | Smooth Washer @33,5 X #52,5 X 3,00Mm 8

ASDAMULTI14319A [ 10 |



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

. wv wv wv
« Hydraulic System For Wheels £ . - =555
K] ode Product description = s s S
8|53
1 15226010019-0 | Oil Divider 1
2 53720110446 | Hose #3/8" X 3500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling 2
*3 16020055720-7 | Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" @1.5/8" X #3.1/2" X 241Mm(Course) X 635Mm(Closed) 2
4 16020250739-8 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1150Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg 2
4 16020250796-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 2000Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg 2
4 16020250913-7 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1300Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg 2
4 16020251004-6 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1600Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg 2|2
4 16020251013-5 | High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 900Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg 2
*|tem 3 - See Page 11
« Cylinder 6020055720-7 E - _
< 2 Code Product description =
1 |5144010301-8 | Piston Jacket #88,90 x 437,5mm 1
2 53260104540 | Piston Rod 841,27 (1.5/8") x 476.5mm 1
3 52360100014 | Piston Plung De ©26,72 X #88,30 X 60,00Mm 1
4 15152010010-9 | Piston Coupling #41,68 X #88,70 X 66MM 1
5 |5456050001-0 | Piston Nut 1
6 | 5024010323-8 | Smooth Washer 027 X @44,5 X 4,75Mm 1
7 |6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm 1
8 16020390042-5 | Plastic Cover Bt-21(Bt 10.0021.0 Nt) Colourless 2
9 16020190067-3 | Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X3.1/2" 1

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder jacket (1),
the following: - Baldan part number with 11 numbers, the
manufacturer code, name and manufacturer date.

ASDAMULTI14319A 1|



Parts Catalog

« Complete Plateform

|

/

ASDAMULTI14319A

>> BALDAN

L2
E Code Product description = § § §
85|83
1 |5136012257-7 | Platform Plate For 5 Shanks 1
1 15136012233-0 | Platform Plate For 7 Shanks 1
1 |5136012248-8 | Platform Plate For 9 Shanks 1
2 15196010185-9 | Complete Handrail For 5 Shanks 1
2 1 5196010183-2 | Complete Handrail For 7 Shanks 1
2 15196010184-0 | Complete Handrail For 9 Shanks 1
3 15259010018-8 | Stair 3 Steps 1
4 |5530011637-9 | Lateral Support Of Platform 1
5 |5530011640-9 | Support Of Platform 1133
6 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 8 11212
7 |6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4188
8 6020310180-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 6 10 10
9 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 8 112112
10 |6020310759-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50Mm 2
11 |6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 4188
12 |6020311175-7 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt 8 12|12
13 | 5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer 13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm 4
14 |5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 2
15 | 5080010465-0 | Articulation Bushing 19Mm 2




>> BALDAN

« Complete Seed Hopper

ASDAMULTI14319A

Parts Catalog




Parts Catalog

« Table Complete Seed Hopper

>> BALDAN

2/ 2 L2 2 2 2
£ - =|E 5% ¢ - — 5§ 5
2 Code Product description =SS S| 8 Code Product description = 5 S5 S
8/5|8 858

1 15208011286-6 | Seed Hopper For 5 Shanks 1 39 16020390340-8 | Small Cover 2

1 15208011282-3 | Seed Hopper For 7 Shanks 1 40 |5204010481-0 | Left Hub Regulator Seed (Asda Multi) 1

1 15208011283-1| Seed Hopper For 9 Shanks 1 41 1 5080011520-2 | Spacer Bushing Of Seed Box Asda Multi 1

2 15232011860-3 | Seed Hopper Shaft 1 42 15080020229-6 | Bushing Of @14 X 319 X 33Mm 1

2 5232011861-1 | Seed Hopper Shaft 1 43 15204010268-0 | Regulator Hub 1

2 |5232011862-0 | Seed Hopper Shaft 1 44 |1 5204010270-1 | Large Left Seed Hub 1

3 |5136012256-9 | Lower Plate 1 45 15296010033-6 | Large Spindle Of Adjustment Shaft 1

3 | 5136012227-5 | Lower Plate 1 46 | 5484010008-4 | Fertilizer / Pasture Seed Hopper Regulator 1

3 15136012245-3 | Lower Plate 1 47 | 5484010049-1 | Larger Regulator With Scale 1

4 |5538010435-0 | Cover Of Seed Hopper For 5 Shanks 1 48 | 6020010408-3 | Pressure Washer 7/16" Media Industry 1

4 15538010433-3 | Cover Of Seed Hopper For 7 Shanks 1 49 1 60200104334 | Pressure Inox Washer 1/4" Media Industry 3

4 15538010434-1 | Cover Of Seed Hopper For 9 Shanks 1 50 |6020010991-3 | Regulator Lock 1

5 15024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm 8 51 16020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" 2

6 |5024010083-2 | Smooth Washer Sq.17 X @43 X 3,00Mm 10| 14| 18| 52 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 1

7 15024010161-8 | Smooth Washer @7 X @18 X 2,00Mm 2 53 16020311040-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 7/16" X 2" 14F Unc1A Gr5 Rp Special 1

8 | 5048010025-2 | Plastic Chock Absorver W/Metalic Reinforcement 5 54 |1 6020312203-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 2.1/2" 20F Unc Gr2 Rt 3

9 |5080020484-1 | Bushing 0f@13,1X@31,5 X 12,5Mm 2 55 | 5268010836-6 | Complete Chain Stretcher 1

10 [5092100010-0 | Complete Seed Distributor Box Inclined Rotor 51719 56 | 5024010059-0 | Smooth Washer #16,5 X 329 X 1,21TMm 1

11 | 5136015829-6 | Plate Of Adjustment Of 35 A OMm 1 57 15024010239-8 | Smooth Washer 16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 1

12 |5136180360-8 | Plate Of Support Of Container 1 58 | 5268010189-2 | Spare Chain Stretcher 1

13 | 52560100884 | Sprocket 34 Teeth 1 59 | 6020010252-8 | Retention Ring E-16 G501-016-01 1

14 | 5538130001-2 | Cover Of Seed Distributor 5/ 7| 9| 60 6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 1

15 1 6020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 52| 72| 88|| 61 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1

16 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 3 62 |6020310179-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1

17 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4 63 |6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 1

18 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 3 64 | 6020350849-5 | Pulley Stretcher 1

19 | 6020010432-6 | Plain Inox Washer 13,3 X 027 X 2,4AMm 2 65 |5092010319-4 | Spare Seed Distributor Box 51719
20 1 6020010922-0 | Nylon Stics Pmc 594 - 132 X 32 Mm 2 66 | 5480030001-3 | Seed Register 51719
21 16020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 10| 14| 18| 67 |5024010344-0 | Special Washer @56 X @71 X 6,30Mm Helicoidal Rotor Guide 51719
22 1 6020050642-4 | Container For Instruction Manual 1 68 | 6020010298-6 | Anel 362,6 X 71,5 X 2,7Mm 51719
23 16020250252-3 | Compression Helical Spring @23 X 028 X 24Mm Wire=@2,5Mm 5/ 71 9| 69 |6020010290-0 | Retaining Ring I-72 51719
24 1 6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4 70 |5432090053-3 | Flat Pin @3 X 58Mm 51719
25 16020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3 71 |5080120001-7 | Bushing Rotor W/Hole 51719
26 | 6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm 48| 68| 84 | 72 |5518010003-1 Helicoidal Rotor 51719
27 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 3

28 | 60203107466 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 4

29 |16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 3

30 | 6020310767-9 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50Mm 4

311 6020310809-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" H.15,50Mm 2

32 |6020310882-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc2A Rt 2

33 1 6020310883-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc2A Rt 2

34 | 6020310885-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Rt 2

35 | 60203108861 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Rt 3

36 | 6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 24| 36| 44

37 16020311001-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 20| 28| 36

38 | 6020311002-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4

ASDAMULTI14319A n



>> BALDAN

« Complete Fertilizer Hopper

ASDAMULTI14319A

Parts Catalog



Parts Catalog

« Table Complete Fertilizer Hopper

>> BALDAN

2 2|2 2 822
£ " =555 = o - 5|88
g Code Product description =S S s S 8 Code Product description =5 S5 S
B S 5(8|| 558
1 |5208011286-6 | Seed Hopper For 5 Shanks 1 36 | 5080011680-2 | Bushing W/Hole Metric Sq.16,7 For Gear Lock 2
1 15208011282-3 | Seed Hopper For 7 Shanks 1 37 |5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 8,5 X 020 X 2,00Mm 40 | 56 | 72
1 15208011283-1 | Seed Hopper For 9 Shanks 1 38 | 60200104040 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 20 | 28 | 36
2 | 5538010435-0 | Cover Of Seed Hopper For 5 Tynes 1 39 |6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 20 | 28 | 36
2 |5538010433-3 | Cover Of Seed Hopper For 7 Tynes 1 40 |6020310295-2 | Hexaon Head Slotted Bolt M8 X 16Mm (200205002) 10 [ 14|18
2 55380104341 | Cover Of Seed Hopper For 9 Tynes 1 41 16020310561-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 x 1,25 x 25mm CL 5.8 RT 20 | 28 | 36
3 1 5136018826-8 | Lower Plate For Fertilizer - 5 Shanks 1 42 16020310680-0 | Clamp 0,70 10 1418
3 15136018827-6 | Lower Plate For Fertilizer - 7 Shanks 1 43 16020110095-2 | Feltro (07000023) 51719
3 | 5136018823-3 | Lower Plate For Fertilizer - 9 Shanks 1 44 16020250494-1 | Conjunto Mancalizacao Auto-Lub(450451002) 51719
4 15232010895-0 | Fertilizer Hopper Shaft 5 Shank 1 45 16020370042-6 | Sem-Fim S 1" Right "Optional" (Fertisystem 300305001) 51719
4 15232010896-9 | Fertilizer Hopper Shaft 7 Shank 1 46 | 6020350530-5 | Coat (300304002) 510719
4 15232010897-7 | Fertilizer Hopper Shaft 9 Shank 1 47 | 6020051127-4 | Nozzle Cover Kit Ng(300304006)Emb. C/ 5 51719
6 |5268010836-6 | Complete Chain Stretcher 1 48 |6020390067-0 | Transversal Cover (200201008) 51719
6 | 5268010188-4 | Complete Chain Stretcher 111 49 16020010503-9 | Square Inox Washer (200202011) 510719
5 6020051121-5 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/1D Ng Me(Fertisystem 11120000) 517 9 || 50 |6020010504-7 | Cleaning Washer (200201004) 51719
7 16020010402-4 | Pressure Washer 1/4" Media Industry 52 72|89 || 51 |6020051128-2 | Corpo Principal Ng(200201013) 51719
8 |6020010922-0 | Nylon Belt Pmc 594 - 132 X 32 Mm 2 52 |6020010008-8 | 0“Ring Fk1-209 3,5 X 17,5-Ref 2209(100103004) 51719
9 |6020310882-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc2A Rt 2 53 16020010041-0 | 0"Ring 2-219 N3009-90Nbr (32,92) 51719
10 |6020310767-9 | Brass Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Ch.1/2" H.6,50Mm 4 54 16020010230-7 | Lock Ring (200201007) 51719
11 | 6020310885-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Rt 2 55 16020030302-7 | Nozzle Ng(200201014) 51719
12 | 5080020484-1 | Bushing Of #13,1 X 31,5 X 12,5Mm 2 56 | 6020310619-2 | Conjunto Mancalizacao Interna(450451001) 51719
13 | 6020010432-6 | Plain Inox Washer @13,3 X 27 X 2,4AMm 2 57 |6020090686-4 | Shaft Ng(Fertysystem 200201038) 51719
14 | 6020310809-8 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" H.15,50Mm 2 58 |6020250417-8 | Bearing Auto-Lub (07000070) 51719
15 | 6020310883-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc2A Rt 2 59 |6020310580-3 | Actuation Pinion(200201012) 51719
16 |6020310742-3 | Hexagonal Nut 1/4" 20F Unc Gr5 Ch.7/16" Height 5,50Mm 48 | 68 | 85 || 60 |6020350006-0  Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu 10| 14|18
17 |6020310142-5 | French Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 2 61 | 5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer @30 X @39 X 0,9TMm 10 14|18
18 |6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 2 62 | 60203106044 | Bearing Protection (200201011) 51719
19 | 6020310744-0 | Hexagonal Nut 5/16" 18F Unc Gr5 Ch.1/2" Height 6,50Mm 2 63 | 6020030074-5 | Bushing (200201010) 51719
20 |6020310291-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 15Mm CI8.8 Rt 26 | 38 | 46 || 64 |6020350320-5 | Retainer 330,00 X 352,00 X 8,00mm (Sabd 00952 BR) 51719
21 | 6020050642-4 | Container For Instruction Manual 1 65 | 6020310909-4 | Actuation Pinion (Fertisystem 200201036) 51719
22 |5136180360-8 | Plate Of Support Of Container 1 66 | 6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu 10 14|18
23 |1 6020311002-5 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 4 67 |5268010189-2 | Spare Chain Stretcher 1
24 | 5024010161-8 | Smooth Washer @7 X @18 X 2,00Mm 2 68 |6020350849-5 | Stretcher Pulley 1
25 |5080020392-6 | Bushing #23 X @32 X 47mm 1 69 | 6020010252-8 | Retaining Oring 1
26 |6020311001-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 5/8" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 20| 28 | 36 || 70 |5024010059-0  Smooth Washer @16,5 X @29 X 1,21Mm 1
27 |6020390340-8 | Small Buffer 2 71 | 60201301087 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 1
28 | 5048010025-2 | Plastic Chock Absorver W/Metalic Reinforcement 5 71 | 6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 111
29 |6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4 72 | 6020310179-4  Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1
30 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 8 73 16020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 1
31 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4 74 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 1
32 | 6020310746-6 = Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 4 75 | 5024010239-8 | Smooth Washer §16,5 X @37 X 3,00Mm 1
33 16020250412-7 | Steel Plate Bearing 03.52 Mst 2 76 | 6020390093-0  Maintenance Tube (Fertisystem 200201026) 1
34 | 6020250117-9 | Bearing Assy F-110934.1 1 77 16020390092-11 Fixing Tube (Fertisystem 300303005) 1
35 15256010180-5 | Complete Gear 21 Teeth With Square Hole 1

ASDAMULTI14319A m



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

 Seed And Fertilizer Tube . - B
8 Code Product description S 8 E
— = 2
1 |5372010406-3 | Seed and Fertilizer Tube 1
F 2 6020030203-9 | Funnel Type "Y" 1
3 16020010706-6 | Clamp 044 X 057 X 14.5Mm (Carbon Steel) 23
3 @ 4 16020390309-2 | Lock 100 X 84 X 03Mm (2557)
5 16020190010-0 | Funnel Ju-02 (N. 3823) 1
@_ 3 6 | 6020250483-6 | Hose @38 X #50,8 X 220Mm 1
P b
5
-2
« Roller With Oil or Grease Bearing oTal s
e85 | , s
2 =7 2 Code Product description s s =S
& 5 8/5|8
57 1 1 5502030016-6 | Levelling Roller Of 1900Mm 1
1 15502030013-1 | Levelling Roller Of 1300Mm 1
1 |5502030011-5 | Levelling Roller Of 1600Mm 1
2 5530540023-7 | Roller Support 1830Mm 1
2 |5530540021-0 | Roller Support 1230Mm 1
2 |5530540022-9 | Roller Support 1530Mm 1
*3 | 5368010426-0 | Complete Right/Left Grease Bearing 245Mm Without Protection P/Eixo @1.1/2" 2
*3 | 5368010424-3 | Complete Right/Left Oil Bearing 245Mm Without Protection P/Eixo #1.1/2" 2
4 15024010140-5 | Smooth Washer @34 X 360 X 8,00Mm 2
5 15024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 4
6 | 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00Mm With Hole R.3/8" 2
7 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4
8 1 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 4
9 |6020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2
10 |6020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4

*|tem 3 - See Page 18

ASDAMULTI14319A



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Bearing (Grease)

Item
Al

Code Product description

5232030102-5 | Bushing Bearing

5368010079-5 | Spare Front/Rear Grease Bearing (Without Protection)
5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated)
60203500540 | Bearing 30210

6020350236-5 | Retainer 49,00 X 876,10 X 17,50Mm (Arca 5282 Gb/ Sabo 01199 Gb)

O 00 NV B W N =
NN B BN B 2 2

« Radial Bearing (Oil)

Item
Al

Code Product description

5232030102-5 | Bushing Bearing

5368010077-9 | Spare Front/Rear Oil Bearing (Without Protection
5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca)

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

60203100216 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Phosphated)
60203500540 | Bearing 30210

6020350291-8 | Retainer 49,00 X 376,00 X 17,50Mm (Arca 5304 Brg)
5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)

O o0 NV B W N =
N NN B BRBN B =S 2=

—_
o

ASDAMULTI14319A n



>> BALDAN

« Hydraulic Trasmission System

ASDAMULTI14319A

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

Product description

All
Seed

Fertilizer

coONOOWUL A B WWN=

5464010406-9
5464010407-7
5530015902-7
5530015915-9
5538010588-7
5538010593-3
5538010589-5
6020050808-7
6020050285-2
5024010075-1
5024010161-8
5140010033-4
5232011832-8
5256010412-0
5412010004-4
5412010144-0
5412010203-9
5412010222-5
5464010535-9
6020010024-0
6020010060-6
6020010122-0
6020010394-0
6020010395-8
60200904047
6020130110-9
6020250418-6
6020250902-1
6020251339-8
6020251350-9
6020310152-2
6020310290-1
6020310291-0
6020310363-0
6020310820-9
6020310822-5
6020311257-5
6020430221-1
5460010007-9
5460010003-6
54600100044
6020310016-0
5368010500-2
6020250419-4
6020250116-0

Chain Protection

Protection Asda Multi With Fertilizer System

Right Support Of Hopper (Hydraulic Transmission)

Right Support Of Hopper W/Fertilizer System (Hydraulic Transmission)
Protection Cover

Protection Cover W/Fertilizer System

Protection Cover

Chain (Asa 40) 81 Links + Reduction

Chain (Asa 40) 126 Links + Reduction

Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm

Smooth Washer @7 X @18 X 2,00Mm

Cotter Sq.5/16" X 57,9Mm

Transmission Shaft

Complete Gear 34 Teeth

Nipple R.1.1/16" Un X R.1.1/16" Un X 50Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4"

Nipple R.1/2" Bsp XR.1.1/16" Un X 55Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4"

Nipple @1.1/16" Un X @7/8" Unf X 50Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4"

Type Nipple "T" With Rotary Nut For Hose @1/2" E #3/4"

Lower Protection of Support

0°Ring 2-119 N3006-90Nbr (23,47)

0°Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00)

Pressure Washer M6 Media

Pressure Washer M10 Media

Pressure Washer M12 Media

Quickly Coupling Male 1/2"

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Hydraulic Motor Tf0280Ms030-Aaaa

High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 5000Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trf (Sae T00R2 At - PT.4000Psi)
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 800Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At - PT.3100Psi)
High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 600Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At - PT.3100Psi)
Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 40Mm (18.8 Rp

Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 75Mm (I8.8 Rt

Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 15Mm (I8.8 Rt

Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox M12 X 1,75 X 45Mm Ma Rt

Hexagonal Nut M12 X 1,75 Ma (I8 Ch.19Mm H.10,00Mm

Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm

Hexagonal Nut M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.170Mm H.5,00Mm

Flow Controler Valve - (fq-A12

Complete Shaft Of Clamp

Shaft Clamp Hexagonal 1.1/4" With Hole

Shaft Clamp Hexagonal 1.1/4" Hole

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 3/4" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

Complete Sleeve Bearing With Self Compensationr F-11094 For Hexagonal Shaft Of 1.1/4"
Cast Iron Bearing Type Flange Cjt-07 With Fitting Grease 1/8" 28F (Frm)
Bearing F-110949

—_ _
—_

N

N W= D NN =2 o

10 8

_
o N

—__— N = . N

10 8

N

=
o

N O




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Seed / Fertilizer Conversion System (Optional)

67

59

g C

ASDAMULTI14319A




>> BALDAN

« Table Seed / Fertilizer Conversion System (Optional)

Parts Catalog

ASDAMULTI14319A 21 |

L8 L8 L 82 L
g Code Product description = E E E g Code Product description = E E E
= w v wn| = w| W wn

858 858
1 15136018826-8 | Complete Lower Plate For Fertilizer 1 31 160202504941 | Conjunto Mancalizacao Auto-Lub(450451002) 51719
1 |5136018827-6 | Complete Lower Plate For Fertilizer 1 32 |6020370042-6 | Sem-Fim S 1" Right "Optional" (Fertisystem 300305001) 51719
1 |5136018823-3 | Complete Lower Plate For Fertilizer 1 33 1 6020350530-5 | Coat (300304002) 51719
2 | 6020051121-5 | Batcher Kit Fertisystem Auto-Lub Ap/1D Ng Me(Fertisystem 11120000) 517 |9 || 346020051127-4 | Nozzle Cover Kit Ng(300304006)Emb. C/ 5 51719
3 15150010036-6 | Conductor Asda Multi-Fertilizer 51719 |35 6020390067-0 | Transversal Cover (200201008) 517719
4 15530015915-9 | Right Support Of Hopper W/Fertilizer System (Hydraulic Transmission) 1 36 |6020010503-9 | Square Inox Washer (200202011) 51719
5 |5464010407-7 | Protection Asda Multi With Fertilizer System 1 37 | 6020010504-7 | Cleaning Washer (200201004) 51719
6 | 5538010593-3 | Cover Of Protection W/Fertilizer System 1 38 | 6020051128-2 | Corpo Principal Ng(200201013) 51719
7 16020050285-2 | Chain (Asa 40) 126 Links + Reduction 1 39 | 6020010008-8 | 0°Ring Fk1-209 3,5 X 17,5-Ref 2209(100103004) 51719
8 |5232010895-0 | Fertilizer Hopper Shaft 5 Shank 1 40 | 6020010041-0 | 0"Ring 2-219 N3009-90Nbr (32,92) 51719
8 |5232010896-9 | Fertilizer Hopper Shaft 7 Shank 1 41 1 6020010230-7 | Lock Ring (200201007) 51719
8 |5232010897-7 | Fertilizer Hopper Shaft 9 Shank 1 || 42 16020030302-7  Nozzle Ng(200201014) 51719
9 16020310822-5 | Hexagonal Nut M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.17Mm H.8,00Mm 2 43 16020310619-2 | Conjunto Mancalizacao Interna(450451001) 50719
10 | 6020010394-0 | Pressure Washer M10 Media 2 44 | 6020090686-4 | Shaft Ng(Fertysystem 200201038) 51719
11 |5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm 2 45 1 6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma CI8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 20 | 28 | 36
12 1 5024010161-8 | Smooth Washer @7 X 318 X 2,00Mm 6 46 | 6020250417-8 | Bearing Auto-Lub (07000070) 51719
13 16020010122-0 | Pressure Washer M6 Media 6 | 34| 42 || 47 1 6020310580-3 | Actuation Pinion(200201012) 51719
14 1 6020310291-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 X 1,00 X 15Mm CI8.8 Rt 7 | 35|43 || 48 |6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu 10 14|18
15 16020010004-5 | Pressure Washer M8 Media 22 2 | 2 || 49 |5024010243-6 | Smooth Washer @30 X @39 X 0,9TMm 10| 14 | 18
16 |5256010180-5 | Complete Gear 21 Teeth With Square Hole 1 50 | 6020310604-4 | Bearing Protection (200201011) 51719
17 16020250412-7 | Steel Plate Bearing 03.52 Mst 2 51 | 6020030074-5 | Bushing (200201010) 51719
18 | 6020311257-5 | Hexagonal Nut M6 X 1,00 Ma CI8 Ch.10Mm H.5,00Mm 28 | 36 || 52 |6020350320-5 | Retainer 330,00 X 352,00 X 8,00mm (Sabd 00952 BR) 51719
18 |6020310454-8 | Hexagonal Nut M8 X 1,25 Ma (I8 Ch.13Mm H.6,50Mm 22| 2 | 2 || 53/6020310909-4  Actuation Pinion (Fertisystem 200201036) 51719
19 1 6020310170-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt Inox M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm Cl 8.8 Rt 20 54 | 6020350006-0 | Bearing 6006 2Rs Ddu 10 14|18
20 | 5080020392-6 | Bushing @23 X @32 X 47mm 1 55 | 6020010706-6 | Clamp 044 X 057 X 14.5Mm (Carbon Steel) 15 21| 27
21 | 5080011680-2 | Bushing W/Hole Metric Sq.16,7 For Gear Lock 1 56 | 60200302039 | Funnel Type "Y" 51719
22 | 5464010535-9 | Lower Protection 1 57 | 5372010406-3 | Hose #1.1/2”X 670mm 51719
23 | 6020317452-0 | French Head Bolt M8 X 1,25 X 20Mm (CI8.8 Rt 2 58 | 6020250483-6 | Hose 338 X #50,8 X 220Mm 51719
24 16020250117-9 | Bearing Assy F-110934.1 1 59 |6020390093-0 | Maintenance Tube (Fertisystem 200201026) 1
25 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00Mm 40 | 56 | 72 || 60 | 6020390092-1 | Fixing Tube (Fertisystem 300303005) 1
26 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 20 | 28 | 36 || 61 | 5528010921-4 | Conversion System(Seed For Fertilizer) Asda Multi 05 Shanks 1
27 1 6020310295-2 | Hexaon Head Slotted Bolt M8 X 16Mm (200205002) 10 | 14| 18 || 61 | 5528010922-2 | Conversion System(Seed For Fertilizer) Asda Multi 07 Shanks 1
28 | 6020310561-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M8 x 1,25 x 25mm CL 5.8 RT 20 | 28 | 36 | 61 | 5528010923-0 | Conversion System(Seed For Fertilizer) Asda Multi 09 Shanks 1
29 | 6020310680-0 | Clamp 0,70 10 14|18
30 | 6020110095-2 | Feltro (07000023) 51719




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

o Stickers

Item
Todos

Codigo Descri¢ao do Produto

6020072253-4 | Sticker ASDA Multi 200 X 1750mm

6020072154-6 | Sticker Logotype Baldan (230 X 280Mm)

6020071996-7 | Sticker Lubrication (75 X 75Mm)

6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm)
5206010309-7 | Sticker Plateform Warning (107 X 145Mm)

5206010278-3 | Sticker For Cleaning The Fertilizer Hopper (105 X 130Mm)
5206010307-0 | Sticker Of Gear And Chains Warning (145 X 150Mm)
5206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95Mm)

5206010221-0 | Sticker Instruction Manual Warning (100 X 160Mm)
6020071997-5 | Sticker Seed Distribution Table Asda Multi (100X555Mm)
6020072035-3 | Sticker Fertilizer Distribution Table Asda Multi (Hydraulic Motor) (95X350Mm)
6020072274-7 | Sticker Baldan (70 x 380mm)

O 00 N OV U1 W N =

—_
o

—
o
N = = a2 N = = a2 = NN

—_
pu—y

Ak ATENGAO
R o e
Irrpeza ros dopdeibos oo adife @
e

Ak ATTENTION

Dlean the ferlilizer ol seed
[ —

s ATENCAQ
RETIHAR & 4NPA E PROTECAD
C LDORINEAT 0 AN
3008 H) AURE TFABALHALAE

FeSTIRAR & NPA LE PROTEAD
e LR A\ ATENGAO | 4 CAUTION ‘AATENCION

b ATEHCIGM

A aTENCION

ASDA MULTI > >> BALDAN BALDAN

IMPLEMENTO THE ENGINE EQUIPO Y APRIETE
e eimee Dl || s B e P AT
ca:ﬁ‘w":%::vynﬁ:rm»\; | SARAFUESI?TGE THE BOLTS DALY DIARIAMENTE ::::‘::I:uulu- thepumiliza dw wlwnu
[tem 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 [tem 5 [tem 6

>> BALDAN

Item7 Item 8 [tem 9 Item 10 [tem 10 [tem 11

ASDAMULTI14319A | 22 |







>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Table Seed / Fertilizer Conversion System (Optional)
	Seed / Fertilizer Conversion System (Optional)
	Hydraulic Trasmission System
	Radial Bearing (Oil)
	Bearing (Grease)
	Roller With Oil or Grease Bearing
	Seed And Fertilizer Tube
	Table Complete Fertilizer Hopper
	Complete Fertilizer Hopper
	Table Complete Seed Hopper
	Complete Seed Hopper
	Complete Plateform
	Cylinder 6020055720-7
	Hydraulic System For Wheels
	Complete Subsoiler Shank (Plain Spring)
	Regulator (3º Point)
	Articulation Support
	Main Frame
	Cutting Disc (Spare)
	Complete Cutting Disc
	Complete Hitch Drawbar
	Table ASDA MULTI (Plain Spring)
	ASDA MULTI (Plain Spring)

